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Кубок Астраханской области по плаванию (25м)
Астрахань, 17. - 20.9.2024

Дистанция 39 Женщины, 50m Вольный стиль Женщины
20.09.2024 - 13:40 Результаты
РАО 26.86 КИТАЕВА, Вероника RUS Астрахань 15.12.2023
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия, имя г/р R.T. Рзультат Очки

Женщины

1. КИТАЕВА, Вероника 2006 КМС СШОРК ЦСКА +0,67 26.90 I 619
2. ЗАДОРОЖНАЯ, Евгения 2001 КМС СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-1 +0,73 27.45 I 582
3. ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА, Виктория 1999 КМС СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-1 +0,75 27.50 I 579
4. ПРОСТИХИНА, Анфиса 2003 КМС СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 +0,70 27.90 II 555
5. ЯЩЕНКО, Варвара 2007 КМС СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 +0,71 27.92 II 553
6. КОСАРЕВА, Анастасия 2007 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 +0,70 28.31 II 531
7. СТУКАЛОВА, Екатерина 2010 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 +0,72 28.61 II 514
8. ВОРОНОВА, Варвара 2006 КМС Динамо +0,65 28.66 II 512
9. БАДАМШИНА, Алина 2006 КМС СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 +0,71 29.16 II 486

10. ВОСТРИКОВА, Екатерина 2010 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 +0,66 29.45 II 472
11. ЖИЛКИНА, Полина 2008 I СШОРК ЦСКА +0,77 29.49 II 470
12. ВАЛИУЛИНА, Маргарита 2007 II СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-1 29.68 II 461
13. ГАНАМ, Екатерина 2009 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 +0,72 29.78 II 456
14. СОЛТЫС, Арина 2009 I Знаменская СШ +0,70 29.80 II 455

ЗАДОРОЖНАЯ, Алена 2007 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 +0,59 29.80 II 455
16. ПУЧКОВА, София 2007 КМС Знаменская СШ +0,72 30.26 II 435
17. БЕЛОВА, Юлия 2006 КМС СШОРК ЦСКА +0,84 30.36 II 430
18. ПОПОВА, Кристина 2009 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 +0,72 31.11 400
19. УДАЛЬЧИКОВА, Мария 2008 II СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-1 +0,69 31.14 399
20. ВЛАСОВА, Каролина 2007 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-1 +0,86 31.21 396
21. МУХИНА, Ирина 2003 I СШОРК ЦСКА +0,75 31.35 391
22. ГОГОЛЕВА, Полина 2009 I Знаменская СШ +0,73 31.40 389
23. ДАВЫДЕНКО, Дарья 2009 II Динамо +0,78 31.60 382
24. ЦВЕТКОВА, Полина 2010 II СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 +0,70 31.80 374
25. БУРЛИНА, Варвара 2008 II СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 33.82 311
26. АДЕЛЬШИНОВА, Ляйсана 2009 II Динамо +0,79 33.96 307
27. ЯРКИНА, Вероника 2009 III СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-1 34.74 287

Юниорки

1. КИТАЕВА, Вероника 2006 КМС СШОРК ЦСКА +0,67 26.90 I 619
2. ЯЩЕНКО, Варвара 2007 КМС СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 +0,71 27.92 II 553
3. КОСАРЕВА, Анастасия 2007 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 +0,70 28.31 II 531
4. ВОРОНОВА, Варвара 2006 КМС Динамо +0,65 28.66 II 512
5. БАДАМШИНА, Алина 2006 КМС СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 +0,71 29.16 II 486
6. ЖИЛКИНА, Полина 2008 I СШОРК ЦСКА +0,77 29.49 II 470
7. ВАЛИУЛИНА, Маргарита 2007 II СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-1 29.68 II 461
8. ЗАДОРОЖНАЯ, Алена 2007 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 +0,59 29.80 II 455
9. ПУЧКОВА, София 2007 КМС Знаменская СШ +0,72 30.26 II 435

10. БЕЛОВА, Юлия 2006 КМС СШОРК ЦСКА +0,84 30.36 II 430
11. УДАЛЬЧИКОВА, Мария 2008 II СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-1 +0,69 31.14 399
12. ВЛАСОВА, Каролина 2007 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-1 +0,86 31.21 396
13. БУРЛИНА, Варвара 2008 II СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 33.82 311

Девушки

1. СТУКАЛОВА, Екатерина 2010 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 +0,72 28.61 II 514
2. ВОСТРИКОВА, Екатерина 2010 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 +0,66 29.45 II 472
3. ГАНАМ, Екатерина 2009 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 +0,72 29.78 II 456
4. СОЛТЫС, Арина 2009 I Знаменская СШ +0,70 29.80 II 455
5. ПОПОВА, Кристина 2009 I СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 +0,72 31.11 400
6. ГОГОЛЕВА, Полина 2009 I Знаменская СШ +0,73 31.40 389
7. ДАВЫДЕНКО, Дарья 2009 II Динамо +0,78 31.60 382
8. ЦВЕТКОВА, Полина 2010 II СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 +0,70 31.80 374
9. АДЕЛЬШИНОВА, Ляйсана 2009 II Динамо +0,79 33.96 307

10. ЯРКИНА, Вероника 2009 III СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-1 34.74 287


